
        Bruderheim   2025- 2026  

Bell  Schedule  
  

Regular Day  

Period  Start 

Time  

End Time  Duration  

Arrival  8:10 8:15 5 

Period 1  8:15 8:47 32 

Period 2  8:47 9:20 33  

Period 3  9:20 9:53 33 

Recess  9:53 10:08 15  

Period 4  10:08 10:41 33  

Period 5  10:41 11:14 33 

Period 6  11:14 11:47 33 

Recess  11:47 12:17 30  

Lunch  12:17 12:47 30  

Period 7  12:47 1:20 33  

Period 8  1:20 1:53 33 

Period 9  1:53 2:26  33  

Period 10  2:26 2:59 33 

 

 

Early 

Dismissal  

Period  Start 

Time  

End Time  Duration  

Arrival  8:10 8:15 5 

Period 1  8:15 8:47 32 

Period 2  8:47 9:20 33  

Period 3  9:20 9:53 33 

Recess  9:53 10:08 15  

Period 4  10:08 10:41 33 

Period 5  10:41 11:14 33 

Period 6  11:14 11:47 33 

Recess  11:47 12:17 30  

Lunch  12:17 12:47 30  

Period 7 12:47     1:20 33 

Period 8  1:20     1:59 38 

 


